
LOT 200
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

FELDMAN STEPHEN & CONSTANCE
10371 KENSINGTON DR UNIT 201
ORLANDO, FL 32827

27-2N-28-006C-0200-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

12/05/2023 DJ 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
4

771,500
81,301

200,000
1,052,801

71,832
980,969

HX HB 50,722
930,247

1,052,801
0
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2799/778 7/08/2025 WD Q I 01 1,300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN STEPHEN M & MIS

FELDMAN STEPHEN & C

2722/1993 5/20/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN STEPHEN MICHAEL

BROWN STEPHEN & MIS
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B230009256 ENCLOSURE 11,250 07/19/2023

21009525 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2022

20002531 SWIM POOL 81,536 02/15/2022

B2114933 NEW CONSTR 524,525 10/28/2021

2023HX Base Yr

95145 SWEETBERRY WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,740 131.2164 207.32 775,377 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3063

BAS 300 100 2022 300 61,885

BAS 2,763 100 2022 2,763 569,961

FGR 264 55 2022 145 29,911

FGR 650 55 2022 358 73,850

FOP 126 30 2022 38 7,839

FOP 452 30 2022 136 28,055

4,555 3,740 771,500

BAS=[YR=2022] W15 S20 FOP=[YR=2022] S5 W14 BAS=[YR=2022] W32
S38 FGR=[YR=2022] W4 S25 E26 N25 W22$ E22 S13 FOP=[YR=2022]
S7 E18 N7 W18$ E18 S15 FGR=[YR=2022] W1 S12 E22 N12 W21$ E21
N53 W29 N13$ S13 E29 N18 W15$ E15 N20$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,551.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 6,142

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 1,980

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 1,344.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 95 12,768

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 368.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2022 2022 3 95 29,716

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 847.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 8,385

6 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 1,150.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2024 2023 97 22,310

81,301

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


